FEE STRUCTURE FOR EMPLOYMENT RETRAINING OPPORTUNTIES PROGRAM

Fees include General Services Fee and Technology Fee

Taking 3 Credits

Tuition	Paid for – no charge
Fees	\$165
Course Fees	lf needed
Supplies	If needed
Books	\$225 (Average \$75/credit if buying new)

Taking 6 Credits

Tuition	Paid for – no charge
Fees	\$330
Course Fees	If needed
Supplies	If needed
Books	\$450 (Average \$75/credit if buying new)

Taking 9 Credits

Tuition	Paid for – no charge
Fees	\$495
Course Fees	If needed
Supplies	If needed
Books	\$675 (Average \$75/credit if buying new)

Taking 12 Credits

Tuition	Paid for – no charge
Fees	\$660
Course Fees	If needed
Supplies	If needed
Books	\$900 (Average \$75/credit if buying new)

*Capital Fee of \$11 per credit hour charged to non-sponsored students who live outside of Luzerne County

Distance Learning Fee of \$40 per course charged for on-line courses